
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE MIL NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 11,541 16,718 29,543 90,153 121,895 15,729 33,334 1,906 320,819 235 118 2,029 2,147 592.5
2 11,624 16,684 29,307 90,824 121,823 15,696 33,253 1,871 321,082 263 133 2,093 2,226 596.9
3 11,656 16,656 29,055 91,497 121,805 15,668 33,202 1,818 321,357 275 139 1,968 2,107 601.1
4 11,767 16,636 28,859 92,267 121,861 15,660 33,162 1,897 322,109 752 379 2,005 2,384 605.8
5 11,849 16,660 28,735 93,258 122,093 16,365 33,273 2,131 324,364 2,255 1,137 2,812 3,949 613.6
6 11,949 16,640 28,564 93,909 121,839 16,028 33,273 1,774 323,976 -388 -196 3,100 2,904 619.4
7 11,960 16,627 28,375 94,621 121,753 15,831 33,476 1,941 324,584 608 307 2,325 2,632 624.6
8 12,091 16,608 28,212 95,267 121,712 15,769 33,660 1,766 325,085 501 253 1,906 2,159 628.9
9 12,098 16,608 28,012 95,852 121,763 15,753 33,825 1,861 325,772 687 346 1,969 2,315 633.5

10 12,158 16,627 27,860 96,427 121,828 15,788 33,907 1,879 326,474 702 354 1,977 2,331 638.1
11 12,256 16,646 27,737 97,077 121,907 15,858 33,949 1,777 327,207 733 370 2,061 2,431 642.9
12 12,290 16,636 27,587 97,639 121,812 15,788 33,928 1,981 327,661 454 229 2,265 2,494 647.9
13 12,363 16,617 27,443 98,233 121,787 15,715 33,939 1,789 327,886 225 113 2,112 2,225 652.3
14 12,395 16,598 27,252 98,815 121,828 15,730 33,918 1,786 328,322 436 220 1,735 1,955 656.2
15 12,330 16,229 27,301 99,294 121,085 15,971 33,928 1,830 327,968 -354 -178 2,234 2,056 660.2
16 12,290 15,810 27,518 99,718 120,902 15,828 33,918 1,762 327,746 -222 -112 2,154 2,042 664.3
17 12,311 15,465 27,703 100,272 120,543 15,637 33,928 1,709 327,568 -178 -90 2,105 2,015 668.3
18 12,299 15,108 27,783 100,903 120,543 15,568 33,877 1,728 327,809 241 122 1,828 1,950 672.1
19 12,257 14,857 27,740 101,477 120,554 15,607 33,784 1,871 328,147 338 170 1,720 1,890 675.9
20 12,242 14,643 27,720 102,167 120,555 15,574 33,670 1,787 328,358 211 106 1,849 1,955 679.8
21 12,198 14,450 27,575 102,745 120,745 15,785 33,640 1,763 328,901 543 274 1,079 1,353 682.5
22 12,179 14,240 27,462 103,350 120,839 15,805 33,589 2,031 329,495 594 299 2,714 3,013 688.4
23 12,165 14,020 27,355 104,138 120,773 15,682 33,527 1,958 329,618 123 62 2,141 2,203 692.8
24 12,276 13,861 27,421 105,434 120,892 15,824 32,631 1,748 330,087 469 236 2,735 2,971 698.7
25 12,347 13,698 27,372 106,362 120,782 15,861 31,736 1,845 330,003 -84 -42 5,020 4,978 708.6
26 12,318 13,532 27,318 107,130 120,851 15,780 31,471 1,725 330,125 122 62 3,050 3,112 714.7
27 12,369 13,378 27,369 108,106 120,966 15,911 31,257 1,969 331,325 1,200 605 3,460 4,065 722.8
28 12,402 13,221 27,343 108,970 120,891 15,841 31,044 1,814 331,526 201 101 3,554 3,655 730.1

Totals 10,9420 71,517

Acre - Feet 141,854
* October 1, 2022 to date
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